DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.
ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.
ADVANCED HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED
ADVANCED HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED
ADVANCED IDEAS LIMITED
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED
ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL SERVICES
LIMITED
ADVANCED JET TRAINING LIMITED
ADVANCED JET TRAINING HOLDINGS
LIMITED
ADVANCEDK9SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED LAYOUT SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED MACHINING LTD
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING FORUM
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING FORUM
ADVANCED MARINE DECKING LIMITED
ADVANCED MARKETING (EUROPE) LIMITED
ADVANCED MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED
ADVANCED MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED
ADVANCED MEETING SOLUTIONS
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
ADVANCED MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCED MORTGAGE SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED NEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ADVANCED PATHOLOGY LIMITED
ADVANCED PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED
ADVANCED PAYMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
ADVANCED PIPE INSPECTION (UK) LTD
ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED
ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED
ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED
ADVANCED PROFILES LTD
ADVANCED PROJECT MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS (APMS) LTD
ADVANCED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ADVANCED REMOVALS & STORAGE LIMITED
ADVANCED ROBOTICS LIMITED
ADVANCED SEALS AND GASKETS
HOLDINGS LIMITED
ADVANCED SENSING TECHNOLOGIES LTD.
ADVANCED SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS LTD
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS LTD
ADVANCED SUPPLIER MANAGEMENT LTD
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES (CAMBRIDGE)
LIMITED
ADVANCED TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LTD
ADVANCED TREE SURGEONS LIMITED
ADVANCED ULTRASOUND ELECTRONICS
LIMITED
ADVANCED VEHICLE CLEANING SUPPLIES
LTD

10646836
10646836
10668806
10668806
05490690
05722824
05722824
09487173

06522504
06522819

08915594
03028257
09468159
05918359
05918359
05734198
03410987
10140520

10140520

03851573

07290327
04751565
01998874
04694442
10670102
10670102
08330601
06842370
08418347
08418347
08418347
09909032
09179198

08917220
05362839
04750308
06535018

08935470
01572520
10662559
10662559
10457381
00098062

07989958
05692276
09476617

05151677
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10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
12/03/2017

14/03/2017
14/03/2017

12/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017

09/03/2017
13/03/2017

14/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017

08/03/2017
10/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017

12/03/2017
14/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
13/03/2017

14/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017

11/03/2017

ADVANCED HOMEOPATHY LIMITED

ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.

ADVANCED WATER & WASTE LIMITED

ADVANCED WEALTH MANAGEMENT (UK)
LIMITED

ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING
LIMITED

ADVANCE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
ADVANCE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCEFLOW LTD

ADVANCE GROUP UK LIMITED

ADVANCE GUARDING LTD

ADVANCE GUARDING LTD

ADVANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

ADVANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ADVANCELINK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ADVANCE MONITORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCE MORTGAGE FUNDING LIMITED

ADVANCE PERFORMANCE MATERIALS
LIMITED

ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD

ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD

ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD

ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD

ADVANCE ROOF COATINGS LTD/ADVANCE
ROOFCARE LTD

ADVANCE SATELLITE SERVICES LIMITED

ADVANCE SKIN CARE LIMITED

ADVANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ADVANCE SYSTEMS ZANDER PURE
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

ADVANCE TECH-ENG CONSULTANCY LTD
ADVANCE WINDOW INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

ADVANCE (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED

ADVANCING PROPERTY STRATEGIC LAND
LTD

ADVANCING PROPERTY STRATEGIC LAND
LTD

ADVANTAGE AFRICA

ADVANTAGE AFRICA

ADVANTAGE AFRICA

ADVANTAGE AFRICA

ADVANTAGE AFRICA

ADVANTAGE AVIATION LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BIDWELL LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BIOGAS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BUSINESS ANGELS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE BUSINESS ANGELS LIMITED

ADVANTAGE CARS (UK) LTD

ADVANTAGE CARS (UK) LTD

ADVANTAGE CAR SALES LTD

ADVANTAGE CAR SALES LTD

ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

04175998
10646836
03013436
06889488

05052796
05052796
05052796
09981318

10660632
10660632
10049354
06810861
06201912
06201912
00564590
04175803
02156648

03197343
02217569
07957096

10539024
10539024
10539024
10539024
10539024

05318024
09516979
09167613
09493401

09404298
06811934
03924177
10657800

10657800

04388034
04388034
04388034
04388034
04388034
06150030
04080453
09662571
10031094
10031094
05609267
05609267
10665573
10665573
05716652
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14/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017

09/03/2017
09/03/2017
12/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
10/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017

14/03/2017
08/03/2017
14/03/2017

08/03/2017
08/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017
09/03/2017

13/03/2017
11/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017

14/03/2017
13/03/2017
09/03/2017
10/03/2017

10/03/2017

13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
10/03/2017
11/03/2017
09/03/2017
14/03/2017
14/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017
13/03/2017
13/03/2017
08/03/2017



