DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)						
ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.	10646836	(C2)	10/03/2017	ADVANCED HOMEOPATHY LIMITED	04175998	(D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.	10646836	. ,	10/03/2017	ADVANCED HOME SERVICES LTD.	10646836	(C2) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED	10668806	,	14/03/2017	ADVANCED WATER & WASTE LIMITED	03013436	(F1) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED HYPNOTHERAPY LIMITED	10668806	(C1)	14/03/2017	ADVANCED WEALTH MANAGEMENT (UK)	06889488	(D1) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED IDEAS LIMITED	05490690	(D1)	10/03/2017	LIMITED		
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED	05722824	(D4)	10/03/2017	ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	05052796	(C3) 08/03/2017
ADVANCED INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED	05722824	(C3)	10/03/2017	ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	05052796	(C3) 08/03/2017
ADVANCED INTERNATIONAL SERVICES	09487173	(D1)	12/03/2017	ADVANCE ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED	05052796	(D4) 09/03/2017
LIMITED				ADVANCE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING	09981318	(D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED JET TRAINING LIMITED	06522504	, ,	14/03/2017	LIMITED		
ADVANCED JET TRAINING HOLDINGS	06522819	(D4)	14/03/2017	ADVANCE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10660632	(C1) 09/03/2017
LIMITED				ADVANCE FINANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	10660632	(B1) 09/03/2017
ADVANCEDK9SOLUTIONS LIMITED	08915594		12/03/2017	ADVANCEFLOW LTD	10049354	(D4) 12/03/2017
ADVANCED LAYOUT SOLUTIONS LIMITED	03028257	, ,	13/03/2017	ADVANCE GROUP UK LIMITED	06810861	(D4) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED MACHINING LTD	09468159	, ,	13/03/2017	ADVANCE GUARDING LTD	06201912	(B4) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING FORUM	05918359		13/03/2017	ADVANCE GUARDING LTD	06201912	(B4) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED MANUFACTURING FORUM	05918359		13/03/2017	ADVANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED	00564590	(E1) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED MARINE DECKING LIMITED	05734198		10/03/2017	ADVANCE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04175803	(D4) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED MARKETING (EUROPE) LIMITED	03410987	, ,	14/03/2017	ADVANCELINK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT	02156648	(D4) 08/03/2017
ADVANCED MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS	10140520	(C3)	09/03/2017	LIMITED	00107040	(50) 14/02/0015
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED	10140500	(51)	00/00/0017	ADVANCE MONITORING SOLUTIONS LIMITED		(F2) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED MECHANICAL SOLUTIONS	10140520	(EI)	09/03/2017	ADVANCE MORTGAGE FUNDING LIMITED	02217569	(C2) 08/03/2017
(SOUTH WALES) LIMITED	02051572	(D1)	12/02/0017	ADVANCE PERFORMANCE MATERIALS	07957096	(D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED MEETING SOLUTIONS	03851573	(DI)	13/03/2017	LIMITED	10520004	(DA) 00/02/0017
(INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED	07000007	(51)	14/02/0017	ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD	10539024	(B4) 08/03/2017
ADVANCED MOBILITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07290327	. ,		ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD	10539024 10539024	(B4) 08/03/2017
ADVANCED NEW MECHANICOCY LIMITED	04751565 01998874	. ,	08/03/2017	ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD ADVANCE ROOFCARE LTD	10539024	(B4) 09/03/2017 (B4) 09/03/2017
ADVANCED NEW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED ADVANCED PATHOLOGY LIMITED	04694442	. ,		ADVANCE ROOF COATINGS LTD/ADVANCE	10539024	(B2) 09/03/2017
ADVANCED PAYMENT SERVICES LIMITED	10670102	, ,	14/03/2017	ROOFCARE LTD	10339024	(BZ) 09/03/2017
ADVANCED PAIMENT SERVICES LIMITED	10670102	. ,		ADVANCE SATELLITE SERVICES LIMITED	05318024	(D1) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED PAYMENT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	08330601		14/03/2017	ADVANCE SKIN CARE LIMITED	09516979	(E1) 11/03/2017
ADVANCED FIRE INSPECTION (UK) LTD	06842370	. ,	14/03/2017	ADVANCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	09167613	(D4) 09/03/2017
ADVANCED FITE INSTECTION (OK) BID	08418347		10/03/2017	ADVANCE SYSTEMS ZANDER PURE	09493401	(D4) 03/03/2017 (D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED	08418347		10/03/2017	ENTERPRISES LIMITED	03133101	(21) 11/03/2017
ADVANCED PRECISION CNC LIMITED	08418347		10/03/2017	ADVANCE TECH-ENG CONSULTANCY LTD	09404298	(D1) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED PROFILES LTD	09909032	, ,	10/03/2017	ADVANCE WINDOW INSTALLATIONS LIMITED		(D4) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED PROJECT MANAGEMENT	09179198	, ,	14/03/2017	ADVANCE (YORKSHIRE) LIMITED	03924177	(D4) 09/03/2017
SOLUTIONS (APMS) LTD		(/	,,	ADVANCING PROPERTY STRATEGIC LAND	10657800	(C2) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	08917220	(D4)	08/03/2017	LTD		
ADVANCED REMOVALS & STORAGE LIMITED	05362839	(D4)	10/03/2017	ADVANCING PROPERTY STRATEGIC LAND	10657800	(C2) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED ROBOTICS LIMITED	04750308	(D1)	14/03/2017	LTD		
ADVANCED SEALS AND GASKETS	06535018	(D4)	14/03/2017	ADVANTAGE AFRICA	04388034	(C2) 13/03/2017
HOLDINGS LIMITED				ADVANTAGE AFRICA	04388034	(C2) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED SENSING TECHNOLOGIES LTD.	08935470	(D4)	12/03/2017	ADVANTAGE AFRICA	04388034	(C2) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED SOFTWARE DESIGN LIMITED	01572520	(D1)	14/03/2017	ADVANTAGE AFRICA	04388034	(D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS LTD	10662559	(C1)	09/03/2017	ADVANTAGE AFRICA	04388034	(C2) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS MIDLANDS LTD	10662559	(B1)	09/03/2017	ADVANTAGE AVIATION LIMITED	06150030	(D4) 10/03/2017
ADVANCED SUPPLIER MANAGEMENT LTD	10457381	(E1)	09/03/2017	ADVANTAGE BIDWELL LIMITED	04080453	(F4) 11/03/2017
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES (CAMBRIDGE)	00098062	(D4)	13/03/2017	ADVANTAGE BIOGAS LIMITED	09662571	(D1) 09/03/2017
LIMITED				ADVANTAGE BUSINESS ANGELS LIMITED	10031094	(D4) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED TRAVEL SOLUTIONS LTD	07989958	(D4)	14/03/2017	ADVANTAGE BUSINESS ANGELS LIMITED	10031094	(C3) 14/03/2017
ADVANCED TREE SURGEONS LIMITED	05692276			ADVANTAGE CARS (UK) LTD	05609267	(D4) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED ULTRASOUND ELECTRONICS	09476617	(D4)	13/03/2017	ADVANTAGE CARS (UK) LTD	05609267	(D1) 08/03/2017
LIMITED				ADVANTAGE CAR SALES LTD	10665573	(C1) 13/03/2017
ADVANCED VEHICLE CLEANING SUPPLIES	05151677	(D4)	11/03/2017	ADVANTAGE CAR SALES LTD	10665573	(B1) 13/03/2017
LTD				ADVANTAGE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	05716652	(D4) 08/03/2017